PAINITOSSUJA

ADIDAS:

koot:
Norm. hinta €
Alehinta €
Pretereo III

41 1/3
109

90



43 1/3



45 1/3



46



46 2/3



47 1/3

Response 3.1.

99

70

Response


119

70

Tyrint

35
69

60



36



37



37½



38



39



39½



40½



41½



42½



43½



44



45



46



46½



47



49

Mat hog

27
49

40



28



29



30

Pretereo 2


99

70

koot 40, 40 2/3

Compact sp.

< 35
69

65



36 <
99

75

Superresponse

109

65






koot 36 2/3, 40, 41 1/3

Vapor


99

40






koot 46, 47 1/3

